February
Sun 7"
Wed 10"

Sat 13®

March
Sun 6%
Tue 8™
Sat 12®
Sun 20
Thu 24*
Fri 25%
Sun 27th

April
Tue 12

May
Sat 7" (tbc)
Sat 21*

June

Sun 5%

Tue 7™
11712

Sat 25" 2 pm.

July
Sat 16™ 2 pm
Sun 24"

August
20%/21%

September
Sat 10th
Sat 17"

October

Sun 2™

Sat 15% or 22™
Oct / Nov

November
Sat 5%

Sun 13*
Sat 26™
Sun 27"

December
Sun 4"

Sat 10"

Sun 18™

Sat 24"6 pm.
Sun 25™
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11.00 am
7 & 11.30 am

10.30 am
11.00 am
1.30 pm
10.30 am
8.15 am

7.30 pm.
10 am/7.00 pm

7.30 pm
2.30 pm
10.30 am.

pm

2-5 pm
2.15 pm.

11 am

10 am.
10.30 am.

11 am
7 pm
am

10.30 am

11.00 am

6 pm
10.30 am
6 pm.

Church
Church Service

Sandy Lane Cottage

Church

Institute

Bratton House
Benefice/Institute
Institute

Village Green/Church
Easter Day

Church Institute

Institute

Institute

20 Westbury Road
Stradbrook

Village

Institute
Benefice/Village
Institute

Village Green
Church

Village

‘Local Area’
3 Luccombe Terrace

Church and Institute
Village
Institute

Upper Garston Lane
Church/War Memorial

Church

Institute
Institute
Church
Church
Christmas Day

Christingle & refreshments

Ash Wednesday

Weekly to various homes - Lent Lunches
Snowdrops Coffee morning

Mothering Sunday

Lent Lunch & Trussell Trust talk
Daffodils Coffee morning

Palm Sunday Benefice Pilgrimage
Maundy Thursday Supper

Good Friday Pilgrimage/Cross of Christ

Annual Meeting of Parishioners

Musical Event &Tea

Spring Plant Sale and Coffee Morning
Garden Stall (until October)
Duck Race

Open Gardens

T-Bags (Tuesdays until 12 July)
Queen’s 90™ Birthday celebrations
Church Fete

Village Fete
St James’ Patronal Festival

Art in the Garden

Historic Churches Ride and Stride
Coffee Morning

Harvest Festival and Lunch
Safari Supper

Children’s Society Coffee morning & Box collection

Coffee Morning
Remembrance Sunday
Benefice Quiet Day

Advent Sunday & Toy Service

Carol Praise

Christmas Wreath Workshop
Carol Service

Crib Service



