ST JAMES THE GREAT, BRATTON EVENTS 2016 – Version 3

			
Eshwaswa			
February	11.00	C11	Clairie 1 0 or facility
Sun 7 th	11.00 am	Church	Christingle & refreshments
Wed 10 th	7 & 11.30 am	Church Service	Ash Wednesday
			Weekly to various homes - Lent Lunches
Sat 13 th	10.30 am	Sandy Lane Cottage	Snowdrops Coffee morning
March			
Sun 6 th	11.00 am	Church	Mothering Sunday
Tue 8th	1.30 pm	Institute	Lent Lunch & Trussell Trust talk
Sat 12 th	10.30 am	Bratton House	Daffodils Coffee morning
Sun 20 th	8.15 am	Benefice/Institute	Palm Sunday Benefice Pilgrimage
Thu 24 th	7.30 pm.	Institute	Maundy Thursday Supper
	•		
Fri 25 th	10 am//.00 pm	Village Green/Church	Good Friday Pilgrimage/Cross of Christ
Sun 27th		Easter Day	
April			
Tue 12 th	7.30 pm	Church Institute	Annual Meeting of Parishioners
May			
Sat 7 th (tbc)	2.30 pm	Institute	Musical Event &Tea
Sat 21st	10.30 am.	Institute	Spring Plant Sale and Coffee Morning
20021	10.00	20 Westbury Road	Garden Stall (until October)
	nm	Stradbrook	Duck Race
	pm	Stradorook	Duck Race
Inno			
June	2.5	X 7'11	0 0 1
Sun 5 th	2-5 pm	Village	Open Gardens
Tue 7 th	2.15 pm.	Institute	T-Bags (Tuesdays until 12 th July)
$11^{\text{th}}/12^{\text{th}}$		Benefice/Village	Queen's 90 th Birthday celebrations
Sat 25 th 2 pm.		Institute	Church Fete
July			
Sat 16 th 2 pm		Village Green	Village Fete
Sun 24 th	11 am	Church	St James' Patronal Festival
August			
20 th /21 st		Village	Art in the Garden
20 /21		v mage	Art in the Garden
Cantamban			
September	10	6T1 A 2	Historic Classell on Dills on 1 Ct.; 1
Sat 10th	10 am.	'Local Area'	Historic Churches Ride and Stride
Sat 17 th	10.30 am.	3 Luccombe Terrace	Coffee Morning
October			
Sun 2 nd	11 am	Church and Institute	Harvest Festival and Lunch
Sat 15 th or 22 nd	7 pm	Village	Safari Supper
Oct / Nov	am	Institute	Children's Society Coffee morning & Box collection
November			
Sat 5 th	10.30 am	Upper Garston Lane	Coffee Morning
Sun 13 th		Church/War Memorial	Remembrance Sunday
Sat 26 th		Charen war wemenar	Benefice Quiet Day
Sun 27 th	11.00 am	Church	Advent Sunday & Toy Service
Sull 27	11.00 alli	Church	Advent Sunday & Toy Service
D. a.c1-			
December		T	C ID:
Sun 4 th	6 pm	Institute	Carol Praise
Sat 10 th	10.30 am	Institute	Christmas Wreath Workshop
Sun 18 th	6 pm.	Church	Carol Service
Sat 24 th 6 pm.		Church	Crib Service
Sun 25 th		Christmas Day	
		•	